
 
 
 

90th Anniversary Season 
 
 

Voctave Album Release Concert 
 Visiting Artists Series I Friday, September 13, 2024 I 7:30pm I Steinmetz Hall 
 
The Greatest Composers You’ve Never Heard Of: Volume 2 
      Insights & Sounds Series | Thursday, October 3, 2024 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
 
JIJI Guitar - Chamber Concertos 

Insights & Sounds Series | Thursday, October 17, 2024 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
 
JIJI Guitar - Recital 

Visiting Artists Series | Sunday, October 20, 2024 | 3:00pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
     
Rossini - Petite messe solennelle with Bach Vocal Artists 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
 
Mozart - Requiem | Sibelius - Finlandia | Ricketts - Songs of War and Peace 

Choral Masterworks Series | Sunday, November 3 | 3:00pm, 2024 | Steinmetz Hall 
 
Edgar Meyer with Tessa Lark and Joshua Roman: String Trio 

Visiting Artists Series | Sunday, November 10, 2024 | 3:00pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
 
Christmas in the Park 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 | 6:15pm | Central Park Stage 
 
A Classic Christmas 

Saturday December 14, 2024 | 2:00pm & 5:00pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
Sunday, December 15, 2024 | 2:00pm & 5:00pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 

Takács Quartet with David Requiro, cellist 
Visiting Artists Series | Sunday, January 19, 2024 | 3:00pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 

 
PRE-FESTIVAL 
 
Paul Jacobs, organ 
 FREE | Friday, February 7, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
Spiritual Spaces 
 Saturday, February 8, 2025 | 5:00pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
  
Big Band Spirituals 



 Thursday, February 13, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
90TH ANNUAL BACH FESTIVAL: February 15 – March 2, 2025 
 
Handel - Cantata La resurrezione, HWV 47 

Choral Masterworks Series | Saturday, February 15, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
The King’s Singers 

Visiting Artists Series | Sunday, February 16, 2025 | 3:00pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
1st Annual Bach Festival Society National Oratorio Competition 
 Monday February 17 – Wednesday, February 19, 2025 | Rollins College Campus 
 
Dashon Burton - Brick by Brick: Changing America by Song 
 Insights & Sounds Series | Tuesday, February 18, 2025 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
 
J.S. Bach - Mass in B minor, BWV 232 with Bach Vocal Artists 

Choral Masterworks Series | Friday, February 21, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
Beethoven - Mass in C, Opus 86 | Mendelssohn - Symphony No. 3 (“Scottish”) 

Choral Masterworks Series | Saturday, February 22, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
Choral Masterworks Series | Sunday, February 23, 2025 | 3:00pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 

 
A Musical Travelogue (Works by Gershwin, Brahms, von Suppé, Copland, and more) 

Friday, February 28, 2025 | 7:30pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
     

Brahms - German Requiem, Opus 45 | Tchaikovsky - Piano Concerto No. 1, Opus 23 
Choral Masterworks Series | Saturday, March 1, 2025 | 7:30 pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
Choral Masterworks Series | Sunday, March 2, 2025 | 3:00 pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 

 
In addition to the concert schedule, Festival activities will include guest lectures, recitals, master 
classes, and other special events, plus a residency by musicologist Jan Swafford. 
 
END OF FESTIVAL 
 
Bach to the Future (FREE) 

Bach Festival Choir Alumni Recital | Thursday, March 20, 2025 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 
Bach Festival Orchestra Virtuosos Recital | Sunday, March 23, 2025 | 3:00pm Tiedtke Concert Hall 
Bach Chamber Singers Concert | Thursday, April 10, 2025 | 7:30pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall 

 
Walton - Belshazzar’s Feast | Shostakovich - Festive Overture, Op. 96 | Bloch - Schelomo | 
Crozier - Piano Concerto 
 Choral Masterwork’s Series | Saturday, April 26, 2025 | 7:30 pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 Choral Masterwork’s Series | Sunday, April 27, 2025 | 3:00 pm | Knowles Memorial Chapel 
 
Vivaldi Choral Works with Bach Vocal Artists 
 Thursday, May 1, 2025 | 7:30 pm | Tiedtke Concert Hall  
 
 

Programs subject to change. Listing updated as of April 4, 2024. 


